

SC no. 10/20
State vs Karan Khanna @ Sunny
FIR no. 205/19
PS Crime Branch

10.01.2020

LD. PRESIDING OFFICER IS ON LEAVE TODAY.

Pr : Mr. F.M. Ansari Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Mr. Rohit Gupta Ld. Counsel for accused Karan Khanna @
Sunny.

Accused Karan Khanna @ Sunny. produced from JC.

IO SI Vikrant Singh in person.

Matter be listed on 16.01.2020 for consideration.

(Reader/J.A)
10.01.2020