

SC no. 10/20
State vs Karan Khanna @ Sunny
FIR no. 205/19
PS Crime Branch

17.03.2020

Pr : Mr.F.M.Ansari, Id. Addl. PP for State
Accused not produced from JC.

Let production warrants be issued against accused for
01.04.2020.

(Bhupesh Kumar)
ASJ (South) Saket Courts/
New Delhi/17.03.2020