

Through Video Conferencing via CISCO Webex

SC 10/2020

STATE Vs. KARAN KHANNA @ SUNNY

FIR No. 205/2019

PS-Crime Branch-South Delhi

27.11.2020

Present :- Mr. F.M. Ansari, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused on interim bail joined through Webex.

Mr. Rohit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Put up the matter on 11.12.2020 for P.E.

(Bhupesh Kumar)

Additional Sessions Judge (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/27.11.2020