

Through Video Conferencing via CISCO Webex

SC no. 10/20


State Vs. Karan Khanna @ Sunny
PS Crime Branch South

24.02.2021

Present :- Mr. F.M. Ansari, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused on interim bail has joined through Webex
Mr. Prashant Mehdiratta, Ld. Counsel for accused.

No PW is present.

Put up the matter for PE on 01.03.2021.


(Bhupesh Kumar)
Additional Sessions Judge (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/24.02.2021

2
2
21