

Through Video Conferencing via CISCO Webex

SC 10/2020

STATE Vs. KARAN KHANNA @ SUNNY

FIR No. 205/2019

PS-Crime Branch-South Delhi

01.03.2021

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present :- Mr. F.M. Ansari, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused joined through Webex.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding officer, put up the matter for P.E. on 25.03.2021.

(Reader)

In the Court of Sh. Bhupesh Kumar,
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/01.03.2021