

Through Physical Hearing.

SC -10/2020

STATE VS. KARAN KHANNA @ SUNNY.

14.09. 2021

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present :- Sh. R K Gurjar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused is absent.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up the matter on 22.09.2021 for further proceeding.

Reader  
14.09.2021