

SC No.10/2020  
**State Vs.Karan Khanna @ Sunny**  
FIR No.205/2019  
PS- Crime Branch

05.12.2025

Present: Sh. Jagdamba Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
All accused on bail with Ld. Counsel.

No PW is present.

Witnesses be summoned for the next date.

List for PE on **13.03.2026**.

(Gaurav Gupta)  
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)  
Saket Courts, New Delhi/05.12.2025